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USA
SERVICEOFFICE
Dometic Corp.

509 So. Poplar St.
LaGrange, IN 46761
219-463-4858

CANADA

Dometic Dist.

866 Langs Dr.
Cambridge, Ontario
CANADA N3H 2N7
519-653-4390

For Service Center
Assistance Call:
800-544-4881
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PRODUCTNO. MODEL ENERGY SOURCE MARKET BRAND |DOOR
921130214 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada | Dometic |RH
921130215 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada Dometic |LH
921130216 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada | Dometic |RH
921130217 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada | Dometic |LH
921130218 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada Dometic |RH
921130219 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada | Dometic |LH
921130220 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada | Dometic |RH
921130221 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada Dometic |LH
921103222 RM4223 120VAC/12VDC/Gas | USA/Canada | Dometic |LH
4
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REFRIGERATORMODEL RM4223

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
Page Index#
Cabinet Assembly ........cccccoeeeeeeenn. 4 10-25
COoNtrols .....ceeveeviiiiiiieee e 5 30-58
CoolingUnit .....ooooviiiiiiieeeeee, 6 60-73
Door Assembly ......ccvvvveeeeeeiiiiiinn, 3 16
Wiring Diagram ...........ccoovvvvvvinnnnnnnn. 7
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL RM4223
Prod. No. 921130214 921130218
921130215 921130219
921130216 921130220
921130217 921130221
AC Heater
Watts 125
Ohms 115
Amps 1.04
DC Heater
Watts 125
Amps 10.42
Gas Min. 358
BTU's Max. 792
Jet 43
Flue Baffle
Wire Length 3-1/4"
Size 4-11/16" x 9/16"W
Total Length 7-3/4"
Ice Tray 0




(@ Dometic

REFRIGERATORMODEL RM4223

DOOR ASSEMBLY
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Description

Door, complete RH
Door, complete LH
Trim, gray brown
Holder, bottle white
Shelf, bottle white
Shelf, door white

Lid, gray brown (2 req.)
Screw, TxS, B6 x 9.5
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CABINET ASSEMBLY

16
17 21

Index #

7

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part #

7296279016
2951246400
2951247408
2951248000
2951249008
2923005009
2926265006
2952140008

See Index #16
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Description

Screw, Tx S, B6 x 9.5

Hinge, upper rightchrome
Hinge, upper left chrome
Hinge, lowerright

Hinge, lower left

Screw, hinge

Screw, hinge lower

Latch, compl. door gray/brown
Latch, door gray/brown
Evaporator, right

Evaporator, left

Shelf, 260mm x 422mm, clear
Support, latch

Bracket, lowerrear

Frame, side (2req.)

Frame, upper

Frame, lower

Screw, sheet metal, B4,8 x 19
Scew, countersink. C.3,9 x 13
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Index #

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Part #

2923334342
2923468348
2923530246
2951433107
2951398201
2923815134
2952005003
2926528106
2926528122
2923755033
2927881009
2923466045
2926560000
2927657110
2106369107
2923435149
2923435321
2923846600
2952011001
2923024109
2927898003
2951918149
2951997101
2951998117
2926639002
2951148002
2923191007
2951900204
2952003206
2952168215
2952168819
2106338508
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Description

Rotary knob, gas valve

Rotary knob, E-thermostat, brown/white
Knob thermostat, gas, assy.

Switch, 230V, without light

Switch, 12V, without light

Frame, switch, gray/brown

Cover, black

— Thermostat, electro, 600mm
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Thermostat, Electric, 600mm
Thermostat, gas

Hex nut, M10

Terminal block, 3-pole, 2.5-4mm
Tensionrelief, black

Gasvalve

Gas inlet pipe

— Thermocouple, 600mm

E

thermocouple, 1400mm

-— Gas connection
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Gas Connection Complete
Piezo ignitor

Nut, M18

Ignition cable, 560mm

Heater, 125W, 12V

Heater, 125W, 120V

Washer, D 15/10 x 4

Bypass jet, assy.

Filter

Plate holder, electro

Plate holder, gas

-— Gasvalve, fuel shut-off

E

Gas Valve, Complete

— Gas connection, complete
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COOLING UNIT
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Index # Part # § § § §> § Description

A B C D E
60 2106311117 A B C D E Coolingunit, with heaters
61 2926212701 A B C D E Baffle,flue
62 2924082205 A B C D E Sleeve,insulation
63 2926680139 A B C D E Insulation,boiler
64 2924979004 A B C D E Lidtop
65 2924089002 A B C D E Lid,lower
66 2923432203 A B C D E Burner,w/electrode & jet
67 2922033069 A B C D E Jet43
68 2923626002 A B C D E Electrode
69 2952083000 A B C D E Coverburner
70 2923033001 A B C D E Tube,exhaust-55mm
71 2926545209 A B C D -— Nutinsert(12req.)

2106626001 — — — — E NutPlate (12req)

72 2952435408 A B C D E Screw,sheetmetal
73 2926559036 A B C D E Washer,star
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WIRING DIAGRAM
HEA I ING
HEATING ELEMENT 120V
ELEMENT 12V |
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SWITCH 12V DC SWITCH 120V
without light without light



